
 

 

 
 

MBBS 4 Year Programme 
UNIC Term Dates 2023-24 

 

 
*Monday, 18 March and Monday, 06 May 2024 are public holidays in Cyprus, and the Medical School will 
be closed. 
 
 

Republic Day: Sun 01 October 2023 

Ochi Day: Sat 28 October 2023 

Christmas Eve: Sun 24 December 2023 

Christmas Day: Mon 25 December 2023 

Boxing Day: Tue 26 December 2023 

New Year’s Day: Mon 01 January 2024 

Epiphany: Sat 06 January 2024 

Green Monday: Mon 18 March 2024 

Greek National Day: Mon 25 March 2024 

Cyprus National Day: Mon 01 April 2024 

Labour Day: Wed 01 May 2024 

Easter Days: Fri - Mon 03 – 06 May 2024 

Whit Monday (Kataklysmos): Mon 24 June 2024 

Assumption Day: Tue 15 Aug 2024 
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Term 
Term Dates 
(duration) 

Teaching 
Weeks / Days 

Module/period Start End 

Autumn 
Mon 28 Aug 
– Fri 15 Dec 

(16w) 

1w Enrolment Mon 28 Aug Fri 01 Sep 

3w 
Enrolment day & 
Foundations of Clinical 
Science 

Mon 04 Sep Fri 22 Sep 

5w Life Support Mon 25 Sep Fri 27 Oct 

6w Life Maintenance Mon 30 Oct Fri 08 Dec 

1w Exams Mon 11 Dec Fri 15 Dec 

Vacation 
Sat 16 Dec - 
Sun 07 Jan 

3w Winter Vacation Sat 16 Dec Sun 07 Jan 

Spring 
Mon 8 Jan – 

Fri 26 Apr 
(16w) 

5w Life Protection Mon 08 Jan Fri 09 Feb 

5w Life Cycle Mon 12 Feb Fri 15 Mar 

6w Life Control Mon 18 Mar* Fri 26 Apr  

Vacation 
Sat 27 Apr - 
Sun 05 May  

1w Spring Vacation Sat 27 Apr Sun 05 May 

Spring / 
Summer 

Tue 07 May 
– Fri 12 Jul 

(10w) 

5w Life Structure Mon 06 May* Fri 07 Jun 

1w Revision Mon 10 Jun Fri 14 Jun 

4w Exams Mon 17 Jun Fri 12 Jul 

Vacation 
Sat 13 Jul - 
Sun 11 Aug  

4w Summer Vacation Sat 13 Jul Sun 11 Aug 


